
 

GRADUATORIA DOMANDE 

N. OPERATORE Titolo Punteggio R.I. 
DOMANDE PERVENUTE NEI TERMINI 

1 Recinella Giovanni n.41 del 13 dicembre 2000 100 13/11/1967 

2 Raio Francesco n. 620 del 2 gennaio 2009 100 25/01/1975 

3 Tocci Bruno n. 81 del 29 novembre 1994 100 01/10/1976 

4 Sforna Novello n. 480 del 20 giugno 2003 100 15/03/1979 

5 Di Biase Antimo n.83 del 14 marzo 2005 100 06/12/1979 

6 Speranza Guido  n. 51 del 09/05/2012 100 20/10/1980 

7 Zamputi Stefano n. 293 del 10 gennaio 2002 100 31/03/1983 

8 Agostinelli Doriana n. 54 del 31 marzo 2010 100 10/10/1983 

9 Barbanera Alviero n. 59 del 11/01/2011 100 15/03/1984 

10 Baglioni Roberta n. 58 del 2 febbraio 2001 100 06/04/1985 

11 Attanasio Aldo n. 01 del 15/03/2003 100 20/11/1987 

12 Agostinelli Walter n. 211 del 10 maggio 2001 100 18/02/1988 

13 Giorgetti Paolo n. 148 del 17 gennaio 2006 100 24/02/1988 

14 Angelini Lorena  n. 39/b del 26/01/2005 100 18/03/1988 

15 Paccapelo Stefania n. 394 del 05 maggio 2004 100 02/05/1988 

16 Zamputi Lamberto n. 263 del 6 giugno 2001 100 16/05/1988 



17 Tomassini Mauro n. 110 del 20 gennaio 2011 100 29/01/1990 

18 A.M. Di Morosi Ascanio e Franco S.n.c. n. 34 del 1 febbraio 2008 100 02/01/1991 

19 Spaccapanico Proietti Maria  n. 24 del 04 settembre 2003 100 02/02/1993 

20 Coraggi Fabrizio n. 1052 del 19 gennaio 2005 100 18/05/1993 

21 Panificio Bartolini snc n. 125 del 30/04/2010 100 02/11/1993 

22 Cianca Guglielmo n. 81 del 16/12/2004 100 26/01/1995 

23 Bonacci Maurizio ( imp. Agricolo) n. 2 del 17/01/1994 100 26/11/1996 

24 Alpaca Ubaldo (imp.agricolo) n. 131 del 26/01/1987 100 05/12/1996 

25 Bagaglia Anna Rita  n. 67 del 27/02/2013 100 11/04/1997 

26 Aeffe Sas di Micheli Anna  n. 2 del 28 febbraio 2005 100 24/07/1997 

27 Boussairi Bouchaib n. 118 del 13/07/2011 100 08/02/2002 

28 Tassi Ottaviano  n. 312 del 07/05/2002 100 29/05/2002 

29 Chen Meichai  n. 566 del 07/01/2008 100 06/10/2005 

30 Marini Marina  n. 1248 del 11/01/2007 95 13/10/2006 

31 Xu Jiangnu n. 1811 del 25/03/2014 94 02/03/2007 

32 Yu Fu (sub Xu Jiangnu) n. 1213 del 18/02/2009 94 02/07/2009 

33 Tiacci Roberta  n.107 del 15/06/2010 92 25/05/2010 

34 Cao Gaozhu (sub Zhou Caiyun) n. 352 del 31 agosto 2010 88 02/12/2010 



35 Pepponi Luca  n. 20 del 07/02/2011 88 20/01/2011 

36 Agostini Graziella  scia n. 0042864 del 03/08/2016 60 23/04/1979 

37 Centro alimentari Colombella sas 
n. 2409 del 16/10/2017 - ex 

799/2004 

60 29/03/1984 

38 Giovannini Fernando  n. 348 del 19 gennaio 2001 60 15/10/1986 

39 Il Ghiottone Sas di Cinti F&C n. 49/2008 del 04/04/2008 60 05/03/1993 

40 Migani Stefania  aut. n. 42/2006 60 26/10/1993 

41 Spaziani Danilo  aut. n. 317 del 18/07/2003 60 10/03/1994 

42 Moriconi Alfio  n. 01/2003 del 25/09/2003 60 03/12/1997 

43 Vannoni Robertino n. 252 del 03/11/2005 60 17/08/2001 

44 Hachbi Said n. 2175 del 21/01/2014 40 07/03/2014 

DOMANDE PERVENUTE OLTRE I TERMINI 

45 Sorrentino Mario (produttore) aut. n. 1356 del 01/07/2008 100 18/07/1979 

46 Paoli Mario  aut. n. 73 del 21/11/2003 100 01/03/1984 

47 
Bardeggia Silvano ( sub aut n. 679 
Ciavardini Renato)  Scia del 26/06/2018 100 15/02/1991 

48 Lillocci Mario aut. n. 36 del 13/01/2006 100 16/01/1996 

49 Zhang Xuegui aut. n. 740 del 12/01/2011 100 05/12/2003 

50 Msalla Otman aut. n. 184 del 10/04/2012 88 27/06/2012 

51 Russolillo Claudio  scia n. 48050001 del 13/05/2016 22 22/06/2016 

 



OPERATORI CHE VANTANO I 40 Punti 

N. Nominativo N.autorizz. 

S.c.i.a. 

Data 

autorizz. 

S.c.i.a. 

Comune  TOTALE Registro 

Ditte/Imprese 

1 Recinella Giovanni 41 13/12/2000 Assisi 5 13/11/1967 

2 Raio Francesco 620 02/01/2009 Foligno 5 25/01/1975 

3 Tocci Bruno 128 20/04/2005 Siena 5 01/10/1976 

4 Sorrentino Mario 1356 01/07/2008 Perugia 5 18/07/1979 

5 Di Biase Antimo 83/b 14/03/2005 Siena 5 06/12/1979 

6 Zamputi Stefano 293 10/01/2002 Foligno 5 31/03/1983 

7 Barbanera Alviero 59 11/01/2011 Spello 5 15/03/1984 

8 Baglioni Roberta 58 02/02/2001 Ancona 5 06/04/1985 

9 Ciavardini Renato 679 18/10/2006 Alatri FR 5 21/10/1986 

10 Agostinelli Walter 65 23/04/2012 Spello 5 18/02/1988 

11 Giorgetti Paolo 148/b 17/01/2006 Siena 5 24/02/1988 

12 Paccapelo Stefania 394 05/05/2004 Foligno 5 02/05/1988 

13 Zamputi Lamberto 263 06/06/2001 Foligno 5 16/05/1988 

14 Tomassini Mauro 110 20/01/2011 Bevagna 5 29/01/1990 

15 A.M. Di Morosi Ascanio e Franco S.n.c. 34 01/02/2008 Corciano 5 02/01/1991 

16 Spaccapanico Proietti Maria 24 04/09/2003 Spello 5 02/02/1993 

17 Coraggi Fabrizio 1052 19/01/2005 Trevi 5 18/05/1993 

18 Cianca Guglielmo 81 16/12/2004 Bevagna 5 26/01/1995 

19 Bonacci Maurizio 2 17/01/1994 Castel Ritaldi 5 26/11/1996 

20 Alpaca Ubaldo 131 26/01/1987 Assisi 5 05/12/1996 

21 Bagaglia Anna Rita 67 27/02/2013 Spello 5 11/04/1997 

22 Aeffe di Mela F. e Micheli A. 2 28/02/2005 Cannara  5 24/07/1997 

23 Speranza Guido 51 09/05/2012 Giano dell'Umbria  5 20/10/1980 

24 Pepponi Luca 20 07/02/2011 Spello 5 20/01/2011 

25 Eddardary Monir (sub Eddardary Dalila) 123 03/05/2013 Bevagna 5 29/11/2016 

26 Epicoco Tonino Giuseppe 509 20/04/2006 Foligno 4 04/12/1978 

27 Sforna Novello 480 20/06/2003 Arezzo 4 15/03/1979 



28 Paoli Mario 73 21/11/2003 Gualdo Cattaneo 4 01/03/1984 

29 Attanasio Aldo 1 15/01/2003 Bastia Umbra  4 20/11/1987 

30 Zampetti Marco Ariosto 220 16/03/2001 Macerata  4 22/01/1992 

31 Lillocci Mario 36 13/01/2006 Spello 4 16/01/1996 

32 Lorenzini Pierluigi 3 05/01/2004 

Montecastello di 

Vibio 4 25/03/1998 

33 Zhang Xuegui 740 12/01/2011 Foligno 4 05/12/2003 

34 Wang Guan Yong 647 14/05/2009 Foligno 4 22/05/2009 

35 Tiacci Roberta 107 15/06/2010 Gualdo Cattaneo 4 25/05/2010 

36 Cao Gaozhu ( sub Zhou Caiyun) 352 31/08/2010 Assisi 4 02/12/2010 

37 Moussafir Abdelghafour 106 23/09/2011 Marsciano 4 13/09/2011 

38 River Side srl  25 19/04/2016 Spello 4 02/10/2015 

39 Agostinelli Doriana 54 31/03/2010 Spello 3 10/10/1983 

40 Panificio Bartolini snc 125 18/06/2010 

SUAP Unione 

Valconca 3 02/11/1993 

41 Tassi Ottaviano 312 07/05/2002 Foligno 3 29/05/2002 

42 Baldassarri Maurizio 1047 09/08/2004 Trevi 3 27/05/2004 

43 Marini Marina 1248 11/01/2007 Perugia 3 13/10/2006 

44 Moussafir Brahim 39 15/05/2006 Spello 3 04/10/2011 

45 Ezzahir Malika 22 03/10/2011   3 19/11/2014 

46 Paoli Francesco 108 05/01/2017 Gualdo Cattaneo 3 12/09/2016 

47 Tocci Alberto 46 30/10/2008 Spello 2 22/11/1972 

48 Di Berardino Vincenzina 51 15/12/2000 Assisi 2 05/08/1986 

49 Angelini Lorena  39b 26/01/2005 Siena 2 18/03/1988 

50 Schiarelli Saro 179 04/12/2000 Spoleto 2 01/04/1992 

51 Cardarelli Maria Rita 2 28/01/2003 Montefalco 2 29/09/1994 

52 Moujoud Mohamed 151 21/01/2003 Deruta 2 26/10/1995 

53 Meschini Roberta 352 11/04/2003 Foligno 2 19/09/1996 

54 Tamtami Abdelkrim 535 19/12/2006 Foligno 2 19/12/1997 

55 Orsolini Simona 185 06/11/2000 Foligno 2 14/01/1998 

56 Boulahya Tahar 47 18/04/2000 Foligno 2 09/10/1998 

57 Sforna Nazzareno  22 30/05/2005 Bettona 2 25/10/2000 



58 Bouchaib Boussairi 118 13/07/2011 Assisi 2 08/02/2002 

59 Rodriguez Nunez Clorinda Aurora  40 05/08/1999 Chieti 2 29/08/2002 

60 Chen Meichai 566 07/01/2008 Spoleto 2 06/10/2005 

61 Xu Jiangnu 1283 26/11/2009 Terni 2 02/03/2007 

62 Xu Li 33 30/12/2008 Bettona 2 24/04/2007 

63 Sun Chunlin  577 20/11/2007 Foligno 2 13/09/2007 

64 La Societe' Professionelle srl 195 18/03/2013 Gualdo Tadino 2 16/06/2009 

65 Yu Fu 1213 18/02/2009 Terni 2 02/07/2009 

66 Zhou Zong Bin snc 1678 16/07/2010 Foligno 2 19/04/2010 

67 Ucciolini Walter 759 23/05/2011   2 18/04/2011 

68 Hassani Fatima 228 24/10/2011 Deruta 2 19/09/2011 

69 

Baldini Giovanni (sub Gentili 

Emanuelita) 676 19/09/2011 Spoleto 2 22/09/2011 

70 Kumar Banik Hamanta 879 19/03/2013 Foligno 2 19/10/2011 

71 El Madak Zahra 820 05/03/2012 Foligno 2 03/02/2012 

72 Balog Claudia Elena 84 29/03/2012   2 10/04/2012 

73 Msalla Otman 191 22/08/2012 Gualdo Tadino 2 27/06/2012 

74 Rabhi Ramzi 14 01/03/2013 Fabriano 2 11/03/2013 

75 Bakr Alessandro 

scia n. 

37332 20/11/2013 Todi 2 20/11/2013 

76 Berinde Vasile Ioan  7853 03/10/2014 Massa Martana 2 12/02/2015 

77 Latini Sandro scia 30/06/2015 Foligno 2 12/02/2015 

78 Bianconi Michele scia 25/02/2015 Foligno 2 09/04/2015 

79 Lorenzini Marcello 9 01/10/2013 

Montecastello di 

Vibio 1 03/08/1973 

80 Santilli Carlo                                                   238 18/12/2001 Spoleto 1 17/10/1974 

 

 

 

 

 


